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ADAC
MX MASTERS

[T omse $

IInt. 61. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen

ADAC MX Masters
Qualifying Group A
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:09:50

Schiitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km
21.09.2024 13:10

Runde Tageszeit Rundenzeit S1 Zeit S2Zeit Runde Tageszeit Rundenzeit $1 Zeit S2 Zeit
7 13:28:04.185 1:30.188 43.732
(117) Cornelius Téndel 8 13:31:06.972 3:02.787 1:54.277 1:08.510
1 13:13:55.421 2:54.635 1:57.247 57.388
2 13:16:12.131 2:16.710 1:31.832 44.878  (727) Boris Maillard
3 13:19:01.214 2:49.083 1:57.816 51.267 1 13:14:53.079 2:52.525 1:55.856 56.669
4 13:21:34.211 2:32.997 1:40.150 52.847 2 13:17:27.340 2:34.261 1:40.744 53.517
5 13:24:11.733 2:37.522 1:37.224 1:00.298 3 13:19:44.337 2:16.997 1:32.131 44.866
6 13:26:24.631 1:29.419 43.479 4 13:22:28.938 2:44.601 1:43.033 1:01.568
7 13:29:07.997 2:43.366 1:43.516 59.850 5 13:24:43.587 2:14.649 1:30.562 44.087
8 13:31:21.526 2:13.529 1:29.795 43.734 6 13:28:11.868 3:28.281 1:45.689 1:42.592
7 13:30:25.899 1:30.128 43.903
(12) Max Nagl
1 13:14:59.422 2:55.143 1:58.889 56.254  (260) Nico Koch
2 13:17:37.586 2:38.164 1:45.098 53.066 1 13:14:20.710 2:54.140 1:59.434 54.706
3 13:19:52.074 2:14.488 1:30.153 44.335 2 13:17:02.771 2:42.061 1:51.560 50.501
4 13:22:31.717 2:39.643 1:43.691 55.952 3 13:19:43.022 2:40.251 1:45.671 54.580
5 13:24:45.722 2:14.005 1:30.559 43.446 4 13:21:58.743 2:15.721 1:31.172 44.549
6 13:26:58.661 1:29.622 43.317 5 13:24:37.958 2:39.215 1:46.472 52.743
7 13:32:33.347 5:34.686 1:55.645 3:39.041 6 13:26:52.864 2:14.906 1:31.183 43.723
7 13:29:31.611 2:38.747 1:47.271 51.476
(87) Kevin Brumann 8 13:31:45.985 1:30.652 43.722
1 13:13:58.056 2:52.466 1:55.041 57.425
2 13:16:27.586 2:29.530 1:31.305 58.225  (224) Jakub Teresak
3 13:18:43.012 2:15.426 1:30.967 44.459 1 13:13:12.727 2:39.396 1:47.128 52.268
4 13:21:28.309 2:45.297 1:48.905 56.392 2 13:15:49.821 2:37.094 1:43.796 53.298
5 13:23:42.054 2:13.745 1:30.164 43.581 3 13:18:08.158 2:18.337 1:32.900 45.437
6 13:26:36.621 2:54.567 1:51.438 1:03.129 4 13:20:50.561 2:42.403 1:45.323 57.080
7 13:28:49.597 1:29.897 43.079 5 13:23:07.402 2:16.841 1:32.412 44.429
8 13:31:51.487 3:01.890 1:55.750 1:06.140 6 13:26:04.306 2:56.904 1:52.998 1:03.906
7 13:28:20.055 :15. 1:31.187 44.562
(300) Noah Ludwig 8 13:32:23.832 4:03.777 1:46.063 2:17.714
1 13:13:05.072 2:36.414 1:44.161 52.253
2 13:15:23.794 2:18.722 1:33.440 45282  (45) Tomas Kohut
3 13:17:40.095 2:16.301 1:31.892 44.409 1 13:13:28.177 2:36.668 1:46.099 50.569
4 13:20:22.370 2:42.275 1:50.463 51.812 2 13:16:03.912 2:35.735 1:45.073 50.662
5 13:22:36.574 2:14.204 1:30.395 43.809 3 13:18:21.102 2:17.190 1:32.345 44.845
6 13:25:46.446 3:09.872 1:56.320 1:13.552 4 13:21:00.136 2:39.034 1:48.966 50.068
7 13:27:59.593 1:30.169 42.978 5 13:23:16.041 1:31.651 44.254
8 13:30:56.740 2:57.147 2:00.584 56.563 6 13:28:17.840 5:01.799 1:50.641 3:11.158
7 13:30:34.999 2:17.159 1:32.844 44.315
(7) Maximilian Spies
1 13:14:26.815 2:42.882 1:50.727 52.155  (251) Jens Getteman
2 13:16:48.819 2:22.004 1:35.205 46.799 1 13:14:06.209 2:56.979 1:59.614 57.365
3 13:19:05.558 2:16.739 1:31.615 45.124 2 13:16:51.206 2:44.997 1:52.874 52.123
4 13:21:54.247 2:48.689 1:50.908 57.781 3 13:19:07.371 2:16.165 1:31.805 44.360
5 13:24:08.673 2:14.426 1:30.797 43.629 4 13:22:10.511 3:03.140 1:57.190 1:05.950
6 13:27:02.591 2:53.918 1:54.724 59.194 5 13:24:26.643 2:16.132 1:31.976 44.156
7 13:29:17.020 2:14.429 1:31.211 43.218 6 13:28:53.512 4:26.869 1:57.134 2:29.735
8 13:31:30.435 1:30.179 43.236 7 13:31:09.897 2:16.385 1:32.310 44.075
(401) Marcel Stauffer (131) Cato Nickel
1 13:13:26.762 2:37.210 1:44.353 52.857 1 13:14:45.206 2:51.319 1:59.010 52.309
2 13:16:02.229 2:35.467 1:44.749 50.718 2 13:17:06.746 2:21.540 1:33.841 47.699
3 13:18:17.026 2:14.797 1:31.085 43.712 3 13:20:10.755 3:04.009 1:33.707 1:30.302
4 13:20:58.746 2:41.720 1:45.995 55.725 4 13:22:50.622 2:39.867 1:47.792 52.075
5 13:23:12.468 1:30.792 42.930 5 13:25:07.113 2:16.491 1:32.528 43.963
6 13:27:48.593 4:36.125 1:46.601 2:49.524 6 13:27:23.389 6.276 1:32.696 43.580
7 13:30:07.682 2:19.089 1:30.589 48.500 7 13:30:24.718 3:01.329 1:54.156 1:07.173
(491) Paul Haberland (66) Tim Koch
1 13:13:30.680 2:52.164 1:57.019 55.145 1 13:13:33.205 2:46.308 1:52.679 53.629
2 13:16:10.126 2:39.446 1:44.350 55.096 2 13:15:54.887 2:21.682 1:35.056 46.626
3 13:18:28.023 2:17.897 1:32.059 45.838 3 13:18:45.755 2:50.868 1:49.520 1:01.348
4 13:20:45.414 2:17.391 1:32.203 45.188 4 13:21:03.843 2:18.088 1:32.243 45.845
5 13:23:34.002 2:48.588 1:54.596 53.992 5 13:23:51.273 2:47.430 1:55.875 51.555
6 13:25:50.265 2:16.263 1:31.504 44.759 6 13:26:07.913 2:16.640 1:32.098 44.542
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IInt. 61. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen

ADAC MX Masters
Qualifying Group A
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:09:50

Schiitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km
21.09.2024 13:10

Runde Tageszeit Rundenzeit S1 Zeit S2Zeit Runde Tageszeit Rundenzeit $1 Zeit S2 Zeit
7 13:29:04.197 2:56.284 1:52.069 1:04.215 6 13:27:30.811 3:10.542 2:04.135 1:06.407
8 13:31:20.519 1:32.162 44.160 7 13:29:52.604 2:21.793 1:34.937 46.856
8 13:32:13.835  [IEEAREIE 1:34.865 46.366
(440) Marnique Appelt
1 13:13:34.937 2:51.527 1:57.749 53.778  (299) Sascha Strdbele
2 13:15:55.898 2:20.961 1:34.390 46.571 1 13:14:09.255 2:56.982 1:59.251 57.731
3 13:18:16.059 2:20.161 1:33.774 46.387 2 13:16:34.239 2:24.984 1:36.983 48.001
4 13:21:22.672 3:06.613 2:10.134 56.479 3 13:21:55.798 5:21.559 1:54.329 3:27.230
5 13:23:39.353 1:32.383 44.298 4 13:24:18.005 2:22.207 1:35.696 46.511
6 13:27:05.296 3:25.943 2:11.819 1:14.124 5 13:27:08.053 2:50.048 1:53.139 56.909
7 13:29:47.484 2:42.188 1:53.071 49.117 6 13:29:40.425 2:32.372 1:35.596 56.776
8 13:32:39.942 2:52.458 1:58.321 54.137 7 13:32:02.013 1:35.454 46.134
(54) Kevin Winkle (21) Kevin Keim
1 13:13:43.534 2:45.683 1:50.596 55.087 1 13:14:11.007 3:04.975 2:00.021 1:04.954
2 13:17:16.093 3:32.559 1:41.678 1:50.881 2 13:16:52.621 2:41.614 1:39.990 1:01.624
3 13:19:35.124 2:19.031 1:33.123 45.908 3 13:19:22.858 2:30.237 1:38.527 51.710
4 13:22:34.455 2:59.331 1:54.010 1:05.321 4 13:21:48.207 2:25.349 1:37.362 47.987
5 13:24:51.527 1:31.590 45.482 5 13:24:13.506 2:25.299 1:38.089 47.210
6 13:27:54.832 3:03.305 1:52.835 1:10.470 6 13:27:10.295 2:56.789 1:58.504 58.285
7 13:30:52.086 2:57.254 1:44.930 1:12.324 7 13:29:34.436 1:37.061 47.080
8 13:31:59.094 2:24.658 1:38.439 46.219
(898) Elias Stapel
1 13:13:21.088 2:45.548 1:51.867 53.681  (28) Jorn Weeren
2 13:15:40.801 2:19.713 1:34.014 45.699 1 13:13:40.897 2:48.235 1:50.234 58.001
3 13:18:32.867 2:52.066 1:48.306 1:03.760 2 13:16:21.461 2:40.564 1:42.041 58.523
4 13:21:40.121 3:07.254 1:39.064 1:28.190 3 13:19:12.982 2:51.521 1:56.774 54.747
5 13:23:57.312 1:32.842 44.349 4 13:22:39.415 3:26.433 1:48.061 1:38.372
6 13:26:43.057 2:45.745 1:47.345 58.400 5 13:25:34.792 2:55.377 1:37.083 1:18.294
7 13:29:00.759 2:17.702 1:33.493 44.209 6 13:28:37.436 3:02.644 1:48.201 1:14.443
8 13:31:44.016 2:43.257 1:50.082 53.175 7 13:31:01.856 [IEZZEEIE 1:38.150 46.270
(931) Marco Fleissig (128) Fabian Strobele
1 13:13:08.852 2:37.943 1:45.694 52.249 1 13:14:16.166 2:57.875 1:59.033 58.842
2 13:15:31.524 2:22.672 1:35.976 46.696 2 13:16:43.196 2:27.030 1:38.715 48.315
3 13:18:06.952 2:35.428 1:44.795 50.633 3 13:19:38.762 2:55.566 2:01.068 54.498
4 13:20:24.230 1:31.968 45.310 4 13:22:03.937 1:37.790 47.385
5 13:23:22.558 2:58.328 1:50.576 1:07.752 5 13:26:16.419 4:12.482 2:07.680 2:04.802
6 13:25:55.566 2:33.008 1:38.478 54.530 6 13:29:09.727 2:53.308 1:47.919 1:05.389
7 13:28:12.886 2:17.320 1:32.457 44.863 7 13:31:53.213 2:43.486 1:44.135 59.351
8 13:31:09.156 2:56.270 1:55.661 1:00.609
(123) Tim Kahner
(610) Mairis Pumpurs 1 13:13:36.503 2:54.761 1:55.015 59.746
1 13:15:00.886 2:54.604 1:58.381 56.223 2 13:16:11.651 2:35.148 1:40.654 54.494
2 13:17:39.166 2:38.280 1:45.246 53.034 3 13:18:39.965 2:28.314 1:37.071 51.243
3 13:19:58.834 2:19.668 1:33.744 45.924 4 13:21:05.373 1:36.806 48.602
4 13:22:46.244 2:47.410 1:50.138 57.272 5 13:25:13.809 4:08.436 1:48.016 2:20.420
5 13:25:05.534 2:19.290 1:34.053 45.237 6 13:27:39.582 2:25.773 1:38.921 46.852
6 13:27:58.803 2:53.269 1:59.210 54.059 7 13:30:05.748 2:26.166 1:39.171 46.995
7 13:30:16.164 1:33.116 44.245
(77) Leonard Koch
(26) Mike Stender 1 13:13:38.263 2:49.740 1:55.695 54.045
1 13:14:47.840 2:57.241 2:03.883 53.358 2 13:16:07.358 2:29.095 1:39.729 49.366
2 13:17:08.140 2:20.300 1:33.399 46.901 3 13:18:34.973 2:27.615 1:39.285 48.330
3 13:20:04.620 2:56.480 1:34.112 1:22.368 4 13:22:16.195 3:41.222 1:53.212 1:48.010
4 13:23:10.868 3:06.248 1:37.661 1:28.587 5 13:24:55.122 2:38.927 1:47.345 51.582
5 13:26:06.133 2:55.265 1:41.290 1:13.975 6 13:27:22.436 7.314 1:39.266 48.048
6 13:28:23.882 1:32.749 45.000 7 13:30:13.952 2:51.516 1:57.875 53.641
7 13:31:32.563 3:08.681 2:03.613 1:05.068
(994) Marco Heidegger
(234) Stefan Frank 1 13:14:36.375 2:48.586 1:53.005 55.581
1 13:13:48.619 2:52.662 1:55.316 57.346 2 13:17:08.989 2:32.614 1:42.292 50.322
2 13:16:29.690 2:41.071 1:40.208 1:00.863 3 13:20:30.253 3:21.264 2:10.457 1:10.807
3 13:18:53.004 2:23.314 1:35.920 47.394 4 13:24:16.546 3:46.293 2:17.764 1:28.529
4 13:21:57.878 3:04.874 2:04.260 1:00.614 5 13:26:45.905 1:41.007 48.352
5 13:24:20.269 2:22.391 1:35.632 46.759 6 13:30:28.888 3:42.983 2:16.942 1:26.041
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20. m DMSB %

Int. 61. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen
ADAC MX Masters i i Schiitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km
Qualifying Group A 21.09.2024 13:10
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:09:50

Runde Tageszeit Rundenzeit S1 Zeit S2 Zeit Runde Tageszeit Rundenzeit $1 Zeit S2 Zeit

(61) Markus Barth

1 13:15:12.328  3:26.227 2:25.119 1:01.108
2 13:18:24.151 1:59.523 1:12.300
3 13:22:01.975 3:37.824 2:20.271 1:17.553
4 13:25:30.817  3:28.842 2:22.861 1:05.981
5 13:28:55.769  3:24.952 2:13.809 1:11.143
6 13:32:19.441 3:23.672 2:21.896 1:01.776
Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits
Zeitnahme Meik Wagner // e 5f the course Alexander Brodbeck Reg.Nr.: MX-14473/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider www.mylaps.com
Race Director Marcel Dornhofer posted time is equal to printed time Licensed to: MW Race Consulting
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